IVR, Santhabi Loukon, was found stolen by unknown miscreant(s). I was working in 
the paddy field after parking the said vehicle in proper lock-and-key condition. I 
searched the nearby area but could not find it. The approximate value of the sto :n 
vehicle is Rs. 1,15,000/- (Rupees one lakh fifteen thousand only). 

1. Vehicle Regn. Smart Card 
2. 1(One) keys of the vehicles. 

It is therefore requested to kindly help in tracing out my vehicle and take ) 
necessary legal action against the unknown miscreant(s) in this regard. 

You-PS U/s 303())3(9) 
BNS, 203